Mule 500 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Hubs/Brakes
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Mule 500

PARTS LIST
Front Hubs/Brakes

ITEM NAME

BOLT-UPSET-WS-SMALL (Ref # 183)
CAP,WHEEL (Ref # 11012)
LEVER,STOPPER,LH (Ref # 13168)
LEVER,STOPPER,RH (Ref # 13168A)
LEVER,LH (Ref # 13168B)

LEVER,RH (Ref # 13168C)

KNUCKLE,LH (Ref # 39186)

KNUCKLE,RH (Ref # 39186A)
PANEL-ASSY-BRAKE,FR,LH (Ref # 41035)

PANEL-ASSY-BRAKE,FR,RH (Ref # 41035A)

DRUM,FRONT BRAKE (Ref # 41038)
SHOE-ASSY-BRAKE,FR (Ref # 41047)
NUT,CASTLE,18MM (Ref # 42045)
CAP-BREATHER (Ref # 43057)
CYLINDER (Ref # 43092)

BOLT,10X30 (Ref # 92002)
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)
COTTER,4.0%X35 (Ref # 92041)
PIN,SHOE HOLD (Ref # 92043)
BEARING-BALL,60/222RS (Ref # 92045)
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

SEAL (Ref # 92093)
COLLAR,22.2X28.6X9 (Ref # 92143)
COLLAR,22.2X28.6X25 (Ref # 92143A)
SPRING (Ref # 92144)

SPRING,LH (Ref # 92144C)
SPRING,RH (Ref # 92144D)
SPRING,SHOE HOLD (Ref # 92144E)

PART NUMBER

183H0814
11012-1519
13168-1477
13168-1478
13168-1479
13168-1480
39186-1094
39186-1095
41035-1280
41035-1281
41038-1238
41047-1051
42045-018
43057-1053
43092-1057
92002-1388
92033-1279
92041-1053
92043-1460
92045-1170
92049-1284
92066-1365
92093-1332
92143-1454
92143-1455
92144-1604
92144-1607
92144-1608
92144-1609
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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Mule 500

PARTS LIST
Front Hubs/Brakes

ITEM NAME

SPRING,SHOE HOLD (Ref # 92144F)
SPRING,SHOE HOLD (Ref # 92144G)
SPRING,RETURN,UPP (Ref # 92144H)
SPRING,RETURN,LWR (Ref # 921441)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 92150)

PART NUMBER
92144-1610
92144-1611
92144-1612
92144-1613
92150-1664

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
2
2
4
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