

Mule 500

PARTS LIST

Front Hubs/Brakes

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-UPSET-WS-SMALL (Ref # 183)	183H0814	8
CAP,WHEEL (Ref # 11012)	11012-1519	2
LEVER,STOPPER,LH (Ref # 13168)	13168-1477	1
LEVER,STOPPER,RH (Ref # 13168A)	13168-1478	1
LEVER,LH (Ref # 13168B)	13168-1479	1
LEVER,RH (Ref # 13168C)	13168-1480	1
KNUCKLE,LH (Ref # 39186)	39186-1094	1
KNUCKLE,RH (Ref # 39186A)	39186-1095	1
PANEL-ASSY-BRAKE,FR,LH (Ref # 41035)	41035-1280	1
PANEL-ASSY-BRAKE,FR,RH (Ref # 41035A)	41035-1281	1
DRUM,FRONT BRAKE (Ref # 41038)	41038-1238	2
SHOE-ASSY-BRAKE,FR (Ref # 41047)	41047-1051	4
NUT,CASTLE,18MM (Ref # 42045)	42045-018	2
CAP-BREATHER (Ref # 43057)	43057-1053	2
CYLINDER (Ref # 43092)	43092-1057	2
BOLT,10X30 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1388	8
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)	92033-1279	2
COTTER,4.0X35 (Ref # 92041)	92041-1053	2
PIN,SHOE HOLD (Ref # 92043)	92043-1460	4
BEARING-BALL,60/222RS (Ref # 92045)	92045-1170	4
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)	92049-1284	2
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-1365	2
SEAL (Ref # 92093)	92093-1332	2
COLLAR,22.2X28.6X9 (Ref # 92143)	92143-1454	2
COLLAR,22.2X28.6X25 (Ref # 92143A)	92143-1455	2
SPRING (Ref # 92144)	92144-1604	2
SPRING,LH (Ref # 92144C)	92144-1607	1
SPRING,RH (Ref # 92144D)	92144-1608	1
SPRING,SHOE HOLD (Ref # 92144E)	92144-1609	2

Mule 500

PARTS LIST

Front Hubs/Brakes

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SPRING,SHOE HOLD (Ref # 92144F)	92144-1610	1
SPRING,SHOE HOLD (Ref # 92144G)	92144-1611	1
SPRING,RETURN,UPP (Ref # 92144H)	92144-1612	2
SPRING,RETURN,LWR (Ref # 92144I)	92144-1613	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1664	4